Case Type

(All Column Values) Election Held Date Between None - None

Case Number

Dispute Unit State (All Column Values) Case Closed Date Between 05/01/2021 - 05/31/2021 Case Name

Dispute Unit City

Action Type

None

(All Column Values)

None

None

Labor Org 1 Name None

Title of the Report Election Report for Cases Closed
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01, 34
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02

02

02

03, 03
ALB

04
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06

07, 07
GRA

08

10, 10
BIR,
11, 26
NAS

Case Number

01-RC-272355

01-RC-273550

01-RC-274079

01-RC-274273

01-RC-274690

01-RC-274917

01-RC-275287

02-RC-271961

02-RC-273144

02-RC-273613

02-RD-272206

03-RC-273570

04-RC-269050

04-RC-275237

06-RC-274432

07-RC-272810

08-RC-272130

10-RC-274511
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I

|

I

|
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|

Election Report for Cases Closed

NLRB Elections - Summary

Time run: 6/15/2021 9:40:24 AM

Case No. of Percent | Total Total | Total
Type Elections | Won by | Employees | Valid | Valid
Union | Eligible to | Votes | Votes
Vote For Against
Total 81 47.0% 2,046 792 748
Elections
RC 72 52.0% 2,001 776 722
RD 11.0% 45 16 26
RM
NLRB Elections with 1 Labor Organization
Time run: 6/15/2021 9:40:24 AM
Case Name | Case | Dispute Unit | Dispute | Election Num Valid Votes | Labor Org 1 Name
Type | City Unit Held Date |Eligible | Votes |for
State Voters | Against | Labor
Org 1
Danvers ? T, RC | Danvers MA 04/02/2021 48 30 7 International Association of Machinists and
Inc. d/b/a Ira Aerospace Workers, AFL-CIO, District Lodge 15
Toyota of
Danvers
Prospect RI RC | Providence RI 03/31/2021 13 4 8 UNITED NURSES AND ALLIED PROFESSIONALS
Home Health
and Hospice,
LLC
The Waltham | RC | Waltham MA 04/22/2021 93 25 32 | International Brotherhood of Teamsters Joint Council
Committee, 10 New England Teamsters Local 25
Inc. d/b/a
WCI- Work,
Community,
Independence
First Student RC | Weston CT 04/08/2021 17 0 15 | INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF
TEAMSTERS, LOCAL 191
THE RC | Westerly RI 04/28/2021 29 0 15 | INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF EMT'S AND
WESTERLY PARAMEDICS (IAEP), NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
AMBULANCE OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES (NAGE),
CORPS, INC. SERVICE EMPLOYEES INTERNATIONAL UNION
(SEIU), LOCAL 5000
Brown RC | Providence RI 04/28/2021 12 0 10 | International Brotherhood of Police Officers
University
Healthcare RC | Naugatuck CT 04/26/2021 21 3 13 | NEW ENGLAND HEALTH CARE EMPLOYEES
Services UNION, DISTRICT 1199 SEIU
Group, Inc.
Diversified RC | Orangeburg NY 03/05/2021 40 31 4 DISTRICT COUNCIL 9, INTERNATIONAL UNION
Glass & OF PAINTERS AND ALLIED TRADES, AFL-CIO
Storefronts,
Inc.
Daily News, RC | New York NY 03/19/2021 68 3 55 | The NewsGuild of New York, Local 31003 TNG/CWA
L.P.
St. Anthony's RC | Warwick NY 04/02/2021 37 2 24 | 1199SEIU United Healthcare Workers East
Community
Hospital
Pfizer RD | Pearl River NY 04/09/2021 15 9 5 International Chemical Workers Union Council Local
527C
Northern RC | Rhinebeck NY 04/05/2021 78 29 44 | 1199 SEIU United Healthcare Workers East
Dutchess
Hospital
Datwyler RC | Middletown DE 03/26/2021 38 19 16 | Communications Workers of America, AFL-CIO, CLC
Pharma
Packaging
USA, Inc.
Paul Terra RC | Broomall PA 05/05/2021 24 5 16 | International Brotherhood of Electrical Workers, Local
and Sons, Union No. 98
LLC, d/b/a
Terra Electric
Parker Lord, a| RC | Saegertown PA 04/21/2021 161 110 39 | International Association of Machinists and
division of Aerospace Workers
Parker
Hannifin
Corporation
McLaren RC | Lapeer Ml 03/24/2021 107 34 51 | Local 332, International Brotherhood of Teamsters
Lapeer (1BT)
Region
Borgers Ohio, | RC | Norwalk OH 03/22/2021| 219 87 76 | Chicago & Midwest Regional Joint Board, Workers
Inc. United, an affiliate of SEIU
Centerra RC | Radford VA 04/13/2021 43 11 21 | Teamsters Local 171
Group, LLC
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Stipulated
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WON
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LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

Closed
Date

05/03/2021

05/03/2021

05/26/2021

05/04/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/25/2021

05/03/2021

05/14/2021

05/11/2021

05/03/2021

05/05/2021

05/10/2021

05/17/2021

05/27/2021

05/06/2021

05/12/2021

05/20/2021

Closed
Reason

Certification of
Results

Certific. of
Representative

Certific. of
Representative

Certific. of
Representative

Certific. of
Representative

Certific. of
Representative

Certific. of
Representative

Certification of
Results

Certific. of
Representative

Certific. of
Representative

Certification of
Results

Certific. of
Representative

Certification of
Results

Certific. of
Representative

Certification of
Results

Certific. of
Representative

Certification of
Results

Certific. of
Representative
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Region

12,12
JAC,
12
MIA,
24

13

13

19, 19
ANC,
36

19, 19
ANC,
36

19,19
ANC,
36

19, 19
ANC,
36

20, 37

20, 37

21,21
SDO

25, 33

25, 33

25,33

27

27
29

31

Case Number

12-RC-273274

13-RC-274054

13-RC-274449

19-RC-272466

19-RC-273329

19-RC-273424

19-RC-274281

20-RC-274198

20-RD-273512

21-RC-275111

25-RC-267772

25-RC-270209

25-RC-272018

27-RC-273360

27-RC-274173

29-RC-274370

31-RD-272647

Case
ID

|

|

I

|

|

|

I

Case Name

Alro Steel
Corporation

Fourteen
Eighteen
Lake Shore
Drive
Condominium
Association

Jones Lang
LaSalle

Americas, Inc.

International
Paper
Company

Public
Defender of
Marion
County Inc.
Big Sky
Resort, LLC

Loomis
Armored US,
LLC

Kaiser
Foundation
Hospitals

Southern
Glazer's Wine
and Spirits,
LLC

Campbell
Certified, Inc.
Fire
Protection
Design &
Construction,
Inc., d/b/a All
Fire
Solutions, Inc.
Sun Chemical
Corporation

Nestle USA,
Inc.

Eagle Rock
Distributing

Company of
Colorado

Vail Resorts,
Inc.

CBRE

Valencia H.
Imports Inc.
d/b/a
AutoNation
Honda
Valencia

Case | Dispute Unit | Dispute | Election
Held Date | Eligible | Votes

Type | City Unit

State
RC | Boca Raton FL
RC | Chicago IL
RC | Des Plaines IL
RC | Beaverton OR
RC | Salem OR
RC |Big Sky MT
RC | Portland OR
RC | Honolulu HI
RD | Kapolei HI
RC | Oceanside CA
RC | Greenwood IN
RC | Kankakee IL
RC | Anderson IN
RC | Littleton (e{0)
RC | Breckenridge CcO
RC | Melville NY
RD | Valencia CA

03/25/2021

04/05/2021

04/13/2021

03/30/2021

04/01/2021

04/15/2021

04/12/2021

04/26/2021

04/23/2021

12/08/2020

01/22/2021

03/15/2021

03/25/2021

04/12/2021

05/06/2021

03/31/2021

Num

Voters

15

10

32

11

103

42

15

16

13

31

497

51

114

15

Valid

6

24

21

12

199

17

42

Votes | Labor Org 1 Name

for

Against | Labor
Org 1

5

69

16

12

119

21

43

Sheet Metal Workers, Local Union #32

International Brotherhood of Teamsters Local 727

International Union of Operating Engineers, Local 399

Association of Western Pulp and Paper Workers

AFSCME Council 75

Communications Workers of America, AFL-CIO

International Union, Security, Police and Fire
Professionals of America (SPFPA)

National Union of Healthcare Workers (NUHW)

Hawaii Teamsters and Allied Workers Local 996

District Council of Iron Workers of the State of
California and Vicinity

Road Sprinkler Fitters Local Union No. 669, U.A.

Local 498C of the International Chemical Workers
Union Council of the United Food and Commercial
Workers Union, AFL-CIO, CLC

Teamsters Local Union No. 135

International Brotherhood of Teamsters Local 455

Communications Workers of America, AFL-CIO

International Union of Operating Engineers Local 30

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF MACHINISTS
AND AEROSPACE WORKERS LOCAL LODGE NO.

1484, DISTRICT LODGE 190

Rows 1 - 35 (All Rows)

NLRB Elections with 2 Labor Organization
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Results | Date
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LOSS | 05/04/2021

05/12/2021

05/21/2021
LOSS |05/21/2021

05/07/2021

05/07/2021

05/25/2021

05/17/2021

LOSS | 05/11/2021

05/24/2021

LOSS |05/14/2021

05/06/2021

LOSS | 05/05/2021

LOSS |05/03/2021

05/13/2021
05/21/2021

LOSS | 05/03/2021

Closed
Reason

Certification of
Results

Certific. of
Representative

Certific. of
Representative

Certification of
Results

Certific. of
Representative

Certific. of
Representative

Certific. of
Representative

Certific. of
Representative

Certification of
Results

Certific. of
Representative

Certification of
Results

Certific. of
Representative

Certification of
Results

Certific. of
Representative

Certific. of
Representative

Certific. of
Representative

Certification of
Results
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